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Faculty of Business, Economics and Law 
Business School 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning Establishing a joint knowledge 
foundation for Master of 
Entrepreneurship and Innovation (MEI) 
courses (Phase 2) 

Edgar Brea 
(uqebreal@uq.edu.au) 

Student Experience Pathways to Impact: Elevating 
Employability in Bachelor of Advanced 
Business (Honours) 

Carrie Finn (c.finn@uq.edu.au) 

Student Experience Co-creating a Tourism, Hospitality and 
Events (TH&E) Network 

Mireia Guix Navarrete 
(m.guix@uq.edu.au) 

Student Experience BCom 100: Building Alumni Connections 
for Industry Engagement 

Kit Man Marco Tam 
(s4770668@student.uq.edu.au) 

Student Experience Translanguaging in Higher Education: 
Exploring Multilingual Learning Through 
Student - Staff Inquiry 

Miriam Moeller 
(m.moeller@uq.edu.au) 

Teaching & Learning Building Student Learning and 
Professional Capabilities through Social 
Marketing (MKTG7513) 

Josephine Previte 
(j.previte@uq.edu.au) 

Teaching & Learning Making Learning Aligned: Partnering 
with Students to Improve BISM1201 
Alignment 

Shahrzad Roohy Gohar 
(uqsroohy@uq.edu.au) 

Teaching & Learning Involving students in curriculum mapping 
for the Bachelor of Tourism Hospitality 
and Event Management 

Lee Slaughter 
(ljslaughter@uq.edu.au) 

Faculty of Engineering, Architecture and Information 
Technology 
School of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning Learning to code better: What students 
want from programming support in 
CSSE1001/7110 

Marie Boden 
(uqmbode1@uq.edu.au) 
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School of Mechanical and Mining Engineering 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning Co-Creating a Scalable and Inclusive 
METR6203 Learning Experience 

T. Thang Vo-Doan
(t.vodoan@uq.edu.au)

Faculty of Health, Medicine and Behavioural Sciences 
Medical School 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning Confidence and Competence in 
Interprofessional Conflict Resolution in 
First Year Medical Students 

Kat Abeykoon Mudiyanselage 
(k.abeykoon@uq.edu.au) 

Teaching & Learning From Prototype to Patient: An 
Introduction to Translational Medical 
Technology 

Bobbak Makooie 
(s4771870@student.uq.edu.au) 

Student Experience Shaping the Student Experience: A 
Partnership for Engaging Doctor of 
Medicine Provisional Entry Students 

Teagan Stuart 
(teagan.stuart@uq.edu.au) 

School of Biomedical Sciences 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning Innovating Biomedical Education: 
Building Critical, Inquiry-driven Learning 
in BIOM1001 

Amy Chan 
(amy.chan@uq.edu.au) 

Student Experience Improving Accessibility within the 
Integrated Pathology Learning Centre 

Rebecca Lush 
(r.lush@uq.edu.au) 

Teaching & Learning Oral histories and medical heritage: 
Documenting the evolution of pathology 
education 

Suja Pillai (s.pillai@uq.edu.au) 

School of Dentistry 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning Partnered Paediatric Dentistry Coaching 
Toolkit for Student Success 

Ellie Nadian 
(e.nadian@uq.edu.au) 

School of Health and Rehabilitation Sciences 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Student Experience Learning and Belonging: Speech 
Pathology Students from Diverse 
Language Backgrounds 

Katelyn Melvin 
(k.melvin@uq.edu.au) 

Student Experience Transforming clinical placements: Co-
creating digital guides for student 
success 

Karina O'Leary 
(k.oleary2@uq.edu.au) 
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Student Experience Supporting the success of physiotherapy 
students from culturally and linguistically 
diverse backgrounds. 

Martin Sale 
(m.sale@uq.edu.au) 

School of Human Movement and Nutrition Sciences 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Student Experience Co-Designing Inclusive Support 
Pathways for Diverse School of Human 
Movement and Nutrition Sciences 
Students 

Olivia Wright 
(o.wright@uq.edu.au) 

School of Nursing, Midwifery and Social Work 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Student Experience Yarning for change : co-creating support 
for First Nations students in School of 
Nursing, Midwifery and Social Work 

Alison Bourke 
(a.bourke1@uq.edu.au) 

School of Psychology 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Student Experience Machine Marking: Exploring student 
perspectives on GenAI's potential as a 
marking and feedback tool 

Siena Stacey 
(s4588632@student.uq.edu.au) 

Teaching & Learning Co-designing Wellbeing programs with 
UQ Neurodivergent students for 
academic success 

Radhika Tanksale 
(r.tanksale@uq.edu.au) 

School of Public Health 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning Co-designing enriching online learning 
experiences for digital natives in 
PUBH1103 

Clare Hannan-Jones 
(c.hannanjones@uq.edu.au) 

Teaching & Learning Co-designing foundational, embedded 
study skills to support diverse learning 
needs 

Kate Hannan 
(c.hannan1@uq.edu.au) 

Other 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Student Experience Creating Connection Online: Co-
Designing an Inclusive Orientation 
Experience for External Students 

Teagan Stuart 
(teagan.stuart@uq.edu.au) 
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Faculty of Humanities, Arts and Social Sciences 
School of Communication and Arts 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Student Experience BlackWords in Real Life: Co-Designing a 
First Nations Literary Conversation 
Series 

Melanie Saward 
(m.saward@uq.edu.au) 

Teaching & Learning The Social Media Pod for COMU3150: 
Exploring the platforms that shape us 

Caroline Wilson-Barnao 
(c.wilsonbarnao@uq.edu.au) 

School of Historical and Philosophical Inquiry 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning Evaluating HASS Work-Integrated 
Learning Programs 

Tyler Horton 
(s4394752@student.uq.edu.au) 

Teaching & Learning Critical Engagement with Generative AI Luke Zaphir 
(l.zaphir@uq.edu.au) 

School of Languages and Cultures 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning Rethinking undergraduate translator 
training for an AI-driven workplace 

Chunxuan Shen 
(c.shen1@uq.edu.au) 

Teaching & Learning Co-creating the future of Master of 
Applied Linguistics 

Valeria Sinkeviciute 
(v.sinkeviciute@uq.edu.au) 

Faculty of Science 
School of Chemistry and Molecular Biosciences 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning Mathematical and Computational 
Literacy for Chemistry Students: A Co-
Design Approach 

Elizabeth Krenske 
(e.krenske@uq.edu.au) 

School of Mathematics and Physics 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning Resource Development for MATH4108 Nicola Baglioni 
(s4919814@student.uq.edu.au) 

School of the Environment 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning “What’s That Plant?” Co-designing field-
based learning resources 

Ella Cathcart-Van Weeren 
(s4333091@student.uq.edu.au) 
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Teaching & Learning Co-Creating Culturally Safe and 
Appropriate Science Teaching Activities 

Benjamin Mos 
(b.mos@uq.edu.au) 

School of Veterinary Science 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning Co-Designing Clinical Reasoning 
Integration in Veterinary Education 

Justine Gibson 
(gibson.j@uq.edu.au) 

Teaching & Learning From student to leader: Strategic 
onboarding to champion future 
veterinarians 

Joe Williams 
(s4680246@student.uq.edu.au) 

Other 

Stream Title Key Contact 

Teaching & Learning Mind the Gap: Transitioning to Science 
at UQ 

Rowena Long 
(rowena.long@uq.edu.au) 

Central divisions 

Division Stream Title Key Contact 

Institute for 
Teaching and 
Learning 
Innovation 

Student 
Experience 

Closing a “wider” loop for course 
teaching feedback surveys 

Alexander Civil 
(a.civil@uq.edu.au) 

Library Student 
Experience 

ARound the Library - Interactive 
discovery and experiences 

Kelly Burrett 
(k.burrett@uq.edu.au) 

UQ Residential 
Colleges 

Student 
Experience 

Enhancing the LGBTQIA+ Student 
Experience at UQ’s Residential 
Colleges 

Cassandra Byrnes 
(c.byrnes@uq.edu.au) 

Terrestrial 
Ecosystem 
Research 
Network (TERN) 

Teaching & 
Learning 

Enhancing engagement with real-
world environmental science data 
repository with educational 
resources 

Eleanor Velasquez 
(e.velasquez@uq.edu.au) 

Properties and 
facilities 

Student 
Experience 

Surveying the use of reuseable 
cups on UQ campuses 

Nathan Cook 
(n.cook1@uq.edu.au) 

Student 
Enrichment and 
Success 

Student 
Experience 

Co-Designing Student-Led 
Transition and Belonging 
Initiatives 

Cherrine Chan 
(cherrine.chan@uq.edu.au) 

Student Support 
and Wellbeing 
Services 

Student 
Experience 

The UQ Confidence Chats 
Collaboration: Creating 
Confidence Resources for 
Students 

Zarinah Hienekamp 
(z.hienekamp@uq.edu.au) 

UQ Residential 
Colleges 

Student 
Experience 

LGBTQIA+ Inclusion at UQ’s 
Residential Colleges : Partnership 
with UQ 

Jerome Delangle 
(j.delangle@uq.edu.au) 

UQ Residential 
Colleges / 
Student Support 
and Wellbeing 
Services 

Governance 
& Strategy 

Enhancing the LGBTQIA+ Student 
Experience at UQ’s Residential 
Colleges — Corporate Systems & 
Processes 

Katsu Shike 
(k.shike@uq.edu.au) 
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Student-Staff Partnerships 
Student Enrichment and Success 
E ssp@uq.edu.au 
W employability.uq.edu.au/ssp 
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